Racehorse Runner Friday, August 14, 2009

AP 1 2:30 3&UP 6.0f Md 10000 $11K
3 Scrimp N Onthenews 3glll 354 SilvaCH 121 Dorris Tom 2 234 472 -2 736 3 5 1 4-1
6 Call Doctor G 4qglll 352 Emigh CA 124 Janks Chris 10 24.3 48.0 3 738 7 9 2 72
5 Jimmy's Image 4qlll Meier B 124 Brueggemann 2 224 46.2 -7 739 1 15 3 92
2 Las Vegas Glenn 3glll 204 Riggs T 121 Berndt Joel 11 236 478 -3 739 4 6 4 61
4 *Daylight Creek 3glll 156 Geroux F 121 Berndt Joel 0 238 476 0 742 5 5 5 51
1 Grey Knight 3glll 316 Thornton T 121 Hansen Andr 11 231 469 -3 74.7 2 17 6 341
7 Schaefer 4qlll 129 Meza N 124 Ryan Chris 8 240 47.7 1 75.1 6 13 7 12-1
AP 2 258 38UP F 6.5f Cim 10000N2L $16K
2 Atthe Finish 4f Il 60 Ferrerd C 122 Goldenberg 9 245 478 6 778 5 20 1 7-2
1 Kindred Heart 4f I 145 Perez EE 122 Block Chris 8 257 50.2 7 779 6 15 2 21
4 Hot Rosy 3fKy 268 Geroux F 121 Swearingen 5 231 468 -3 78.1 1 18 3 92
6 Wildwood Domain 3flll 213 Karlsson | 119 Johns Justi 9 240 486 -4 784 4 15 4 341
5 Stormy Jill 3fNY 124 Graham J 119 Patton Cory 7 235 473 -1 79.3 3 11 5 441
3 Saxby 5mill 204 Meza N 122 Wilson Shar 13 234 478 -5 79.7 2 9 6 15-1
AP 3 326 3&UP 6.0f Md 17500 $16K
6 Lumen 4cKy 161 Karlsson | 124 Magana Hect 8 235 46.7 1 71.6 3 29 1 2-1
1 Sugar Forest 3cKy 52 Campbelld 121 Catalano Wa 5 239 4638 5 720 6 37 2 72
3 So On and So Forth 3glll 66 JaraF 121 Hobby Steve 8 232 477 -6 721 2 19 3 341
7 * Grand Bailout 3gKy 169 Graham J 121 Biancone Ma 0 23.7 482 0 726 5 16 4 6-1
2 Tough Jodi 3gKy 332 Meier B 121 Goodridge R 4 231 466 -2 727 1 27 5 61
1A Run With Eagles 3cKy 96 CampbellJ 121 Catalano Wa 1 244 486 1 72.7 8 17 6 72
5 * Tuff Enuff 3cFla 272 Geroux F 121 Robertson H 0 242 489 0 730 7 16 7 6-1
4 Thief On the Cross 4gMin 307 LopezUA 121 Weir George 15 237 483 -5 743 4 11 8 30-1
AP 4 354 38&UP F 5.5f Alw 31500N1X $32K
7 Candyonmymind 3flll 153 Razo E Jr 119 Granitz Ant 2 232 470 -3 656 3 17 1 5-2
3 City Royale 3flll 112 Emigh CA 119 Becker Scot 4 239 470 4 65.7 7 15 2 3A1
6 Pretty Slic Chick 4f Il 414 Riggs T 124 Kirby Frank 7 232 465 -1 66.3 2 15 3 92
4 Birdie Told Me 3flll 240 Wade L 119 Williamson 5 236 476 -2 664 5 11 4 101
5 Cielo Pintado 3flll 307 Karlsson | 119 Poulos Dee 8 236 470 2 67.0 6 20 5 1241
2 Kathleen L 3flll 292 PerezEE 119 Matthews Do 9 233 473 -4 67.0 4 15 6 10-1
1 Tessies Tilbury 3flll 290 Geroux F 119 Swearingen 6 224 461 -6 68.0 1 32 7 441
AP 5 425 3&UP 1m1/8 T Md 25000 $19K Off Turf: 1-9-10-4-11-5-6-8-7-2-3
2 Ramble Campbell 4qlll 256 Meier R 124 Gore Terrel 7 253 50.1 3 111.2 5 14 1 2041
10 Rimini Rebel 39Ky 118 Sterling L 120 Von Hemel D 6 260 51.7 1 1112 10 23 2 81
4 *Mackinnon Pass 39Ky 143 Thornton T 120 Scherer Ric 0 239 477 0 1115 2 19 3 1241
1 Yep 3gKy 292 Karlsson | 120 Goodridge R 5 238 473 1 1115 1 20 4 12-1
11 Program Manager 39Ky 164 Campbell J 118 Catalano Wa 5 25.7 511 2 1116 8 19 5 52
6 Big Bear Hug 3clll EmighCA 120 Williamson 10 25.2 496 4 112.0 4 15 6 92
5 Xena's Emperor 4cKy 280 Graham J 124 Springer Fr 5 258 518 -1 1121 9 16 7 8-1
7 Manzana 4gFla 344 SanchezD 122 Yanez Moise 11 26.1 51.8 2 1126 11 17 8 12-1
8 Something Gained 3cKy 265 AlvaradoJ 120 Proctor Tho 6 254 50.8 0 1129 6 19 9 101
9 Mustard Seed 49Ky 238 Razo E Jr 124 Maker Rebec 6 243 477 5 113.7 3 22 10 6-1
3 Helluva Fella 50Ky 299 Lopez UA 124 Livesay Cha 8 254 50.6 2 114.9 7 12 11 301
AP 6 456 3&UP 7.0f Cim 32500N2L $26K
5 My Friend Nev 4gKy 366 Geroux F 121 Magana Hect 14 237 473 1 821 8 27 1 72
2 Upsell 3cKy 282 AlvaradoJ 121 Catalano Wa 3 229 465 -3 821 5 18 2 21
6 Midland Man 3gTex 316 Razo E Jr 118 Milligan Al 6 219 450 -6 824 1 15 3 8-1
8 Heza Flamer 4qFla 214 SanchezD 121 Yanez Moise 18 252 493 6 829 9 22 4 81
3 Prize Master 3gKy 106 Graham J 118 Wiggins Hal 6 225 464 -7 833 3 19 5 81
7 All Out Blitz 3gLa 450 Hamilton Q 118 Von Hemel D 2 229 462 -2 834 6 15 6 121
1 Esla Mambo 3gFla 67 Meier R 118 Dupuy Donna 4 229 460 -2 836 4 17 7 1041
4 [|'ve Got Mauk Z 3gKy 30 CampbellJ 121 Campbell Mi 2 224 450 -1 83.9 2 6 8 10-1
9 Cool Lion 3cKy 290 Thornton T 118 Hellman Rus 8 230 465 -3 844 7 26 9 101



>
U

7 525 3&UP

Harbor Win
Breaking News
Turnpike Tommy
Texas Hedge
Keep the Chief
Strong Stag
Comelateleavearly
Roaring Scout
Curly Cameli
Prime Realestate
8 5552 3&UP

> NWNOoU©Oo N

>_\
v

Boots Are Walking
B L's Papa Coo Coo
Drinks to Go
The Elevator
Remember Robin
Cure
Maddy's Bobcat
Hangman

9 6:22

oo hNDw

>

3&UP

Sevnthiningstretch
Crater Maker
The Alcova Kid
The Real Chas
Full Flame

Just Kick 'Em
Military Legend
AP 10 6:52

GNWNO = b

2YO

6 Fighting Friar
5 * Silken Prince
11 *A J 's Mountain
3 *Miami Ice
9 * Devient Behavior
8 * Colonel Camby
7 *Da Mule
12 *Commander Akbar
1 *Doubt
2 In the Details
4  Euromillion
10 Win Brother Pins

1m1/8 T Clm 30000N3L

49Ky
3cKy
4cFla
39Ky
4qlll

5qlll

4qlll

39Ky
4Ky
4cKy

6.0f

8aqKy
5qgFla

282
332
307
268

56
161
169

40
102
332

63
362

50kl 135

49Ky
5q9Fla
5qlll
8qlll
5gKy

394
326

64
264
286

1m1/16

4qlll
6qlll
5alll
3alll
3qlll
5qlll
3qlil

6.0f

2clil
2qlll
2clll
2clll
2clil
2clil
2clil
2cll
2cll
2clil
2clil
2clil

162
466
106
322
301

172

38
343
308
114
244
276
316
148
404
216

84

70

Racehorse Runner

Karlsson |
Riggs T
Graham J
Alvarado J
Emigh C A
Sanchez D
Bridgmohan
Campbell J
La Sala J
La Sala J

121
121
121
118
121
121
121
118
121
121

Clm 10000

Graham J
Perez EE
Jara F
Riggs T
Alvarado J
Karlsson |
Thornton T
Hamilton Q

T Alw 33500N2X

Bridgmohan
Graham J
La Sala J
Alvarado J
Karlsson |
Lopez UA
Baird ET

Md So Wt 29k

Graham J
Meier B
Sterling L
Razo E Jr
Thornton T
Wade L
Riqgs T
Lopez UA
Meier R
Emigh C A
Perez EE
Geroux F

www.racehorserunner.com

122
124
124
122
124
122
122
122

121
121
121
117
117
121
117

118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118

$23K

Goodridge R
Kirby Frank
Yanez Moise
Zavash Kerr
Janks Chris
Yanez Moise
Hansen Andr
Smith Austi
Gastel Cynt
Gastel Cynt
$20K

Bennett Dal
Washington
Hobby Steve
Kirby Frank
Zavash Kerr
Magana Hect
Miller Dann
Milligan Al
$34K

Granitz Ant
Bentley Lei
Rivelli Lar
Yanez Moise
Magana Hect
Darjean Pau
Matthews Do
$29K

Janks Chris
Bettis Char
Reavis Mich
Block Chris
Hellman Rus
Williamson
Hansen Andr
Goodridge R
Wainwright
Janks Chris
Block Chris
Cristel Mar

Off Turf: 6-4-9-5-1-2-1A-3-7-8

16
16
16
11
11
29
20
17
17
14

62
25
20
25
36
27
76
26

Off Turf: 7-6-2-3-5-1-4

19
22
21
8
6
22
4

- = 2 0O 0000000 =

245
25.2
24.4
24.8
25.7
25.6
251
25.0
256
25.2

23.0
22.8
232
23.0
23.3
23.8
22.9
23.7

245
253
25.8
251
26.7
24.9
23.0

243
22.6
234
23.7
23.7
242
24.3
24.6
24.4
23.6
24.0
25.0

48.7
49.6
48.6
49.0
50.2
50.2
494
49.3
49.5
49.8

46.3
46.3
46.6
46.6
46.9
47.0
46.2
46.7

48.7
49.7
50.3
491
50.7
49.5
46.4

48.2
46.9
47.0
47.3
475
484
48.8
50.4
48.9
475
49.3
494

WO WrRITITOW-=BIN

-1
4
-1
-3
-2

3
-2

3

NNWOOO A~ =

WONOOOOOOOON

109.9
110.1
110.6
111.1
111.3
112.0
112.2
112.5
112.7
113.1

70.0
70.2
70.4
70.8
71.2
71.5
71.9
72.3

103.8
104.2
104.6
104.8
104.9
105.6
105.8

72.4
72.6
72.8
73.0
73.2
73.8
74.0
74.0
74.2
743
74.7
76.3

Friday, August 14, 2009

2 17 1 92
6 30 2 52
1 31 3 31
3 25 4 10-1
10 15 5 6-1
9 15 6 8-1
5 15 7 1041
4 14 8 201
8 22 9 1041
7 92 10 1041
4 29 1 52
1 14 2 72
5 18 3 92
3 16 4 51
6 12 5 8-1
8 16 6 101
2 19 7 101
7 25 8 12-1
2 19 1 95
5 15 2 52
6 17 3 92
4 17 4 641
7 16 5 61
3 15 6 15-1
1 18 7 12-1
8 14 1 092
1 14 2 121
2 14 3 5-1
4 14 4 641
5 14 5 121
7 14 6 121
9 14 7 121
11 14 8 30-1
10 14 9 20-1
3 14 10 8-1
6 14 11 72
12 14 12 201



